SPENCER SX-R
Pickup stretcher
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Spencer SX is a pickup stretcher with three blades for lifting and loading of patients on immobilizing or transport

devices such spinal boards, vacuum mattresses or transport stretchers.

Technical data *
Shortened length
Intermediate length 1
Intermediate length 2

Specific characteristics

Extremely light and resistent structure

The possibility to adjust the length confers high versatility
Foldable to save space when stored

Smooth surfaces easy to clean
The numerous handles make the transport easier
Belts with transport bag

Standard accessories
STO0593A K belt 3—three one piece belts STX597

Optional accessories

STO5009A  SX Bag — Orange transport bag
ST05018C  SXV — 20G vertical fixing system
ST05019C  SXO —20G horizontal fixing system

Compliant with
UNI EN 1865-1
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Intermediate length 3
Folded length
Thickness folded
Thickness opened
Width

Material

Loading capacity
Weight

1660 mm
1780 mm
1900 mm
2050 mm
1190 mm
70 mm

65 mm
440 mm
Aluminum
150 kg
7,9+0,4 kg

Length measures are subjected to tolerances of +10 mm

Class | Med.Device according to Dir. 93/42/CEE

SPENCER SXR PICK UP STRETCHER

3 BLADES, W/3 BELTS
ST05001B

CND Classification
Registration number
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